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SCALE 1:100
GROUND STOREY PLAN

NEW POWDER COATED ALUMINIUM FRAMED SHOPFRONTS
BETWEEN EXISTING COLUMNS TO REPLACE EXG. DOOR AND WINDOWS
COLOUR: WHITE

EXG. LIGHT
POLE

GF-W02 GF-W03 GF-W04 GF-W05 GF-W06 GF-W07 GF-W08

GF-W09

GF-W01

REPLACE EXISTING BALUSTRADE WITH
NEW 1500mm HIGH SAFETY GLASS SCREEN
BY SPECIALIST
TO ARCHITECTS AND ENGINEERS DETAILS
TO COMPLY WITH NBR
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BY SPECIALIST
TO COMPLY WITH NBR

NEW H.D.G. STEEL FRAME
SIGNAGE STRUCTURE
TO ARCHITECTS AND
ENGINEERS DETAIL
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ENGINEERS DETAIL
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EXG. WINDOW TO BE REMOVED
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EXG. COLUMNS TO BE CLADDED WITH BRICKWORK
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COLOUR: CHARCOAL
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TO BE PAINTED
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NEW SIGNAGE PANEL
'HULABOND' CLADDING ON STEEL FRAMED
SUPPORT STRUCTURE BY SPECIALIST
COLOUR: RED
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SCALE 1:100
FIRST STOREY PLAN

FF-W02 FF-W03 FF-W04 FF-W05 FF-W06

FF-W01 FF-W07

FF-W08

REPLACE ALL EXG. TIMBER COTTAGE PANE
DOORS AND CASEMENT WINDOWS WITH
NEW POWDER COATED ALUMINIUM DOORS
AND CASEMENT WINDOWS.
COLOUR: WHITE

NEW H.D.G. STEEL FRAME
SIGNAGE STRUCTURE
TO ARCHITECTS AND
ENGINEERS DETAIL

NEW H.D.G. STEEL FRAME
SIGNAGE STRUCTURE
TO ARCHITECTS AND
ENGINEERS DETAIL

EXG.
SIGNAGE
PYLON

PLASTER & PAINT FINISH
TO WALL PANEL BEHIND
COLOUR: ORANGE

NEW ALUMINIUM CUTOUT
FEATURE PANEL
BY SPECIALIST
COLOUR: BLUE

NEW ALUMINIUM CUTOUT FEATURE PANEL
BY SPECIALIST
COLOUR: BLUE

EXG. WALL PANEL BEHIND FEATURE PANEL
TO BE RAISED
PLASTER & PAINT FINISH
COLOUR: ORANGE

NEW WALL PANEL
TO BE PAINTED
TO MATCH ALUMINIUM FEATURE PANEL

REPLACE EXG. ROOF WITH
NEW 3 DEG. PITCH
H.D.G. STRUCTURAL STEEL CANOPY
TO ARCHITECT AND
ENGINEERS DETAILS

EXG.

EXG.

EXG.

EXG. EXG.EXG.EXG.

LINE OF WALL BELOW

LINE OF EXG. ROOF
TO BE REMOVED

EXG.

EXG.

EXG.

HEIGHT OF EXISTING
SIGNAGE TOWER
TO BE RAISED
'HULABOND' CLADDING ON STEEL
FRAMED SUPPORT STRUCTURE
FIXED TO BRICKWORK
BY SPECIALIST
COLOUR: BLUE

FALL
3 DEG

3 DEG
FALL

3 DEG
FALL

F.F.L.  692.795

NEW SIGNAGE PANEL
'HULABOND' CLADDING ON STEEL
FRAMED SUPPORT STRUCTURE
BY SPECIALIST
COLOUR: RED

689,040

7 
00

0
2 

02
5

2 
00

0
2 

97
5

2 
02

5
2 

00
0

689,330

692,795

90
0

1 
10

0
5 

79
5

2 
00

0

688,320

692,060

695,220

691,810

694,115

688,320

691,140

5 
90

0

1 
50

0

696,340

4 
02

5

2 
10

0 3 
33

0

5 
77

3
3 

43
1

2 
34

2

3 
43

5

7 
79

5

10°
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